## Friend of Education Award Gahanna Jefferson Education Association Nomination Form

Thank you for your interest in nominating an individual(s) for the GJEA Friend of Education Award. The Friend of Education Award was created to recognize the outstanding efforts of community members, parents, or business leaders who contribute to the betterment of the Gahanna Jefferson Public Schools.

## Please complete the form and return it to Bobbie Browning (Goshen Lane) by April 12th, 2023 for consideration.

Nominee for the GJEA Friend of Education: \_\_\_\_\_

Address of nominee: \_\_\_\_\_

What is the role the individual(s) play(s) in the community? (For example: parent, PTO President, business leader who donates, etc...) How does this person make a positive contribution to the Gahanna Jefferson Public Schools?

Person who is making the nomination: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Your school/job site: \_\_\_\_\_